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Monday, April 1 Tuesday, April 2
Wednesday, April 3 Thursday, April 4
Friday, April 5 Saturday, April 6

Sunday, April 7

Holyoak, Melissa 1 5/16/2024 2:24 PM



[ 11:30pm - 2:00pm Weekly Mtg w/ Commissioner Holyoak (RKS Calls
MH) - Slaughter, Rebecca (she/her) <

[ 13:00pm - 3:30pm Commissioner Holyoak/Mergers IV Meeting

(b)(6) |(Commissioner Holyoak's office)) - Miller, David

Wednesday, April 10

[]9:00am - 10:00am Lit Group/FO Breakfast Meetup [ (b)(6) |- Liu,
Henry

[711:00pm - 1:45pm Bi-Weekly Meeting with BC Front Office
(Commissioner Holyoak'd ™ (p)6y |

https://ftc.zoomgov.com| (b)(6)

| (b)(B) [- Mufarrige, Christopher<*

[ ]2:00pm - 2:30pm OT meeting w/ Comm. Holyoak [ (0)(6) |- Jillson,
Elisa

| |3:45pm - 4:15pm BC Compliance (Microsoft Teams Meeting;
Commissioner Holyoak's Office|(b)(6 | Mufarrige, Christopher

Friday, April 12
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Monday, April 8 Tuesday, April 9

[ 110:00am - 11:00am [b)(5) feam briefing for Comm. Holyoak
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Jillson, Elisa

[ 111:10am - 11:30am Meeting with Kyle - Mufarrige, Christopher
["]111:30am - 12:00pm DFP-Comm. Holyoak check-in[ (0)(6) |- Jillson,

Elisa
[ 11:00pm - 1:30pm| (b)(7)A) |(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Mufarrige,
Christopher

[ ]2:00pm - 2:30pm Commissioner Holyoak/Mergers | Meeting
(CC-10102) - Miller, David

m2:30pm - 3:00pm Commissioner Holyoak/Mergers IV
Meet-and-Greet (CC-10102;

[ ]3:30pm - 4:30pm Commissioner Holyoak/ACP Il Meeting
(CC-10102) - Miller, David

[ 14:00pm - 4:30pm Commissioner Holyoak/Health Care Meeting
(CC-10102) - Miller, David

Thursday, April 11

[ 111:00am - 11:30am "Coffee” w/ Bobbi Spector
Elisa

- Jillson,

|j11:30am - 12:00pm DCBE management meeting w/ Comm.
Holyoak (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Jillson, Elisa

[ ]5:10pm - 5:45pm Meeting with Commissioner Holyoak (Chairs

Office](b)(6)| Khan, Lina

Saturday, April 13

Sunday, April 14

Holyoak, Melissa

5/16/2024 2:31 PM
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Monday, April 15 Tuesday, April 16
[13:00pm - 3:30pm Weekly DG/EJ and MH (Microsoft Teams Meeting) = [[]11:30am - 12:00pm Comm. Bedoya and Comm. Holyoak (weekly
- Holyoak, Melissa meeting) - Martinez, Melody <

[ 112:00pm - 12:30pm Staff briefing re w/ Comm. Holyoak
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Jillson, Elisa

[ ]1:00pm - 2:00p {b)i[?}( eeting w/ Comm. Holyoak (Microsoft
Teams Meeting) - Jillson, Elisa

[ ]2:30pm - 3:00pm Refresher Briefing (Microsoft Teams Meeting) -
Kalepe, Roland

[ ]4:00pm - 4:30pm (b)(5) Participation Question

(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Bandy, Bikram

Wednesday, April 17 Thursday, April 18
[ 11:30pm - 2:00pm BE Front Office (Commissioner Holyoak's Office [ 11:00am - 12:00pm|[ (b)(7)(A) neeting w/ Comm. Holyoak
(b)(6) (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Jillson, Elisa
https://ftc.zoomgov.com| i {b}@ i | [711:00pm - 2:00pm LW and Comm. Holyoak (Microsoft Teams
(b)(6) [ Mufarrige, Christopher <* Meeting) - Holyoak, Melissa
[ 12:00pm - 2:30pm Staff briefing re[ (0)(7)(A) Jw/ Comm. Holyoak [12:00pm - 2:30pm|  (B)(7)(A) ream Holyoak Meeting (Microsoft
[Micfosoft Teams Meeting} =t Ji”son, Elisa Teams Mee‘ting) - Mu arriger G ristopher

[13:00pm - 3:30pm Weekly Mtg w/ Commissioner Holyoak (RKS Calls
MH) - Slaughter, Rebecca (she/her) <

| |4:00pm - 5:00pm Comm. Holyoak / Reg Mgmt (Microsoft Teams
Meeting) - Unruh, Rebecca

Friday, April 19 Saturday, April 20
[]11:00am - 1:00pmrep

Sunday, April 21

Holyoak, Melissa 1 5/16/2024 2:33 PM
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Monday, April 22 Tuesday, April 23
[[111:00am - 12:00pm Closed Commission Meeting (TBD) [111:30am - 12:00pm Comm. Bedoya and Comm. Holyoak (weekly
[]2:00pm - 2:30pm Weekly MTG Comm. Ferguson and Comm, meeting) - Martinez, Melody
Holyoak (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Holyoak, Melissa<* [[]1:00pm - 1:30pm bi-weekly JS with MH (Bi- weekly meeting) -
[713:00pm - 3:30pm Weekly DG/EJ and MH (Microsoft Teams Meeting) Holyoak, Melissa <
- Holyoak, Melissa<>* [ ]2:00pm - 3:00pm April Open Commission Meeting (Link to

Commissioners' Room Below) - Tabor, April

[ 13:30pm - 4:00pm Weekly Mtg w/ Commissioner Holyoak (RKS Calls
MH) - Slaughter, Rebecca (she/her) <*

Wednesday, April 24 Thursday, April 25
[]11:00am - 12:00pm FOIA briefing w/ Comm. Holyoak (Microsoft [14:15pm - 4:45pm Holyoak/Khan Weekly Meeting
Teams Meeting) - Jillson, Elisa (https:/!ftc,zoomgov,com,i (b)(B)
[7112:30pm - 1:45pm Bi-Weekly Meeting with BC Front Office | (b)(6) | Khan, Tina<>
(Commissioner Holyoak's Office[(b)(8]
https://ftc.zoomgov.com] (b)(6) |
| (b)(6) [ Mufarrige, Christopher 3
Friday, April 26 Saturday, April 27

[ ]11:30am - 12:00pm Budget/finance with Comm. Holyoak's office
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Martinez, Melody

Sunday, April 28

Holyoak, Melissa 1 5/16/2024 2:36 PM
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Monday, April 29

[ ]10:00am - 10:30am Weekly NH/CGM meeting with MH (Microsoft
Teams Meeting) - Mufarrige, Christopher<*

[110:30am - 11:00am[ (b)(7)(A)

[111:50am - 12:20pm' (0)(7)( [Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Mufarrige,
Christopher

[7112:30pm - 1:00pm Weekly MTG Comm. Ferguson and Comm.
Holyoak (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Holyoak, Melissa <

[13:00pm - 3:30pm Weekly DG/EJ and MH (Microsoft Teams Meeting)
- Holyoak, Melissa ™

Commissioner Holyoak briefing

Tuesday, April 30

[ ]11:00am - 11:45am DMP & Commissioner Holyoak (CC-10102;
https:/fﬁc_zoomgov.coml (b)(6) |

! (b)(B) |Lewis, Tina M.
1:00pm - 1:45pm DAP/Comm. Holyoak (CONF-CC-10102;

https://ﬂc_zoomgov.com,l (b)(6) |

| (b)(6) [-Holyoak, Mefissa

[ /2:00pm - 2:45pm DFP/Comm. Holyoak (CONF-CC-5117) - Holyoak,
Melissa

[[13:00pm - 4:00pm Becca

[13:00pm - 3:30pm Bedoya call

[14:00pm - 4:30pm Comm. Holyoak Passport photo (HQ 668) -
Holyoak, Melissa

Holyoak, Melissa

5/16/2024 2:39 PM




